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Trailer Payment Estimator

PAYMENT ESTIMATOR

Date: 05/05/2023
Term: 24-MO
Cash Price: $ 5,000.00

Tax Rate:

Security Deposit:

Cost Reduction (Required):
Cost Reduction Tax (Required):
Net Cost Reduction (Required):
Cost Reduction (Optional):
Cost Reduction Tax (Optional):
Net Cost Reduction (Optional):
Payment:

Payment Tax:

Total Payment:

Total Due Today:
(Deposit, Cost Reduction, Payment)

6.0000%
$ 500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$ 347.22
$20.83
$ 368.05
$ 868.05

** You MUST click off of the field after editing for it to calculate values!!!

** This payment estimator is ONLY compatible with ServicePad users **

PAYMENT ESTIMATOR

Version 2023.05.03



	CashPrice: 5000.00
	SecurityDeposit: 500.00
	CostReduction_Required: 0
	CostReductionTax_Required: 0
	NetCostReduction_Required: 0
	CostReduction_Optional: 0
	CostReductionTax_Optional: 0
	NetCostReduction_Optional: 0
	Payment: 347.22
	PaymentTax: 20.83
	TotalPayment: 368.05
	TotalDueToday: 868.05
	TaxRate: .06
	Terms: [24]
	TodayDate: 05/05/2023
	Note: ** You MUST click off of the field after editing for it to calculate values!!!


